
Salahaddin University-Hawler Time Table
College of Engineering 2018-2019
Geomatics (Surveying) Engineering Department

Second  YearFirst Year/Semester 1
Day Time Hall  No Subject Lect.

Off
Off
Off
Off
Off

08:30 1 Fundamental of Surveying Eng. Lect.Bakhtyar
09:30 1 Fundamental of Surveying Eng. Lect.Bakhtyar
10:30 Computer lab Practical / IT Skills Dr.  Serhang + Kanyaw
11:30 Computer lab Practical / IT Skills Dr.  Serhang + Kanyaw
12:30
01:30
02:30
03:30
04:30
08:30 1 Pre-Calculus Dr.  Serhang
09:30
10:30 1 General English Lect. Sanaa
11:30 1 General English Lect. Sanaa
12:30
01:30
02:30
03:30
04:30
08:30 1 Engineering Statistics Dr. Ashty
09:30 1 Engineering Statistics Dr. Ashty
10:30 Computer Lab IT Skills Dr.  Serhang + Kanyaw
11:30 Computer Lab IT Skills Dr.  Serhang + Kanyaw
12:30
01:30 Computer Lab Pract/Fundamental of Surveying Eng. Lect.Bakhtyar + Hoshang + Hemin
02:30 Computer Lab Pract/Fundamental of Surveying Eng. Lect.Bakhtyar + Hoshang + Hemin
03:30 Computer Lab Pract/Fundamental of Surveying Eng. Lect.Bakhtyar + Hoshang + Hemin
04:30
08:30 1 Kurdology Lect.Nechrwan
09:30 1 Kurdology Lect.Nechrwan
10:30 1 General English Lect. Sanaa
11:30 1 General English Lect. Sanaa
12:30
01:30
02:30
03:30
04:30
08:30 1 Kurdology Lect.Nechrwan
09:30 1 Kurdology Lect.Nechrwan
10:30 1 Pre-Calculus Dr.  Serhang
11:30 1 Pre-Calculus Dr.  Serhang
12:30
01:30 1 Fundumental of Surveying Eng. Lect.Bakhtyar
02:30
03:30
04:30
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