First Year/Semester 1

Day	Time	Hall No	Subject	
Day	Time	Hall INO	Off	Lect.
Saturday			Off	
	08:30	1	Fundamental of Surveying Eng.	Lect.Bakhtyar
Sunday	09:30	1	Fundamental of Surveying Eng.	Lect.Bakhtyar
	10:30		Practical / IT Skills	Dr. Serhang + Kanyaw
	11:30	Computer lab	Practical / IT Skills	Dr. Serhang + Kanyaw
	12:30	Computer lab	Fractical / 11 Skills	Dr. Serrang + Kanyaw
	01:30			
	02:30			
	02.30			
	03.30			
	08:30	1	Pre-Calculus	Dr. Serhang
	09:30	ı	Pre-Calculus	Dr. Semang
	10:30	1	General English	Lect. Sanaa
	11:30	1	General English	Lect. Sanaa
	12:30	ı	General English	Lect. Sanda
	01:30			
	02:30			
	02.30			
	03.30			
Tuesday	04.30	1	Engineering Statistics	Dr. Ashty
	09:30	1	Engineering Statistics	Dr. Ashty
	10:30	Computer Lab		Dr. Serhang + Kanyaw
	11:30	Computer Lab		Dr. Serhang + Kanyaw
	12:30	Computer Lab	IT Skiils	Dr. Semany + Kanyaw
	01:30	Computer Lab	Pract/Fundamental of Surveying Eng.	Lect.Bakhtyar + Hoshang + Hemin
	02:30		Pract/Fundamental of Surveying Eng.	Lect.Bakhtyar + Hoshang + Hemin
	02:30		Pract/Fundamental of Surveying Eng.	Lect.Bakhtyar + Hoshang + Hemin
	03:30	Computer Lab	riacti diluamentai di Surveying Eng.	Lect. Dakittyai + Hosharig + Heiliili
	08:30	1	Kurdology	Lect.Nechrwan
Wednesday	09:30	1	Kurdology	Lect.Nechrwan
	10:30	1	General English	Lect. Sanaa
	11:30	1	General English	Lect. Sanaa
	12:30	'	General English	Lect. Sariaa
	01:30			
	02:30			
	02:30			
	04:30			
Thursday	08:30	1	Kurdology	Lect.Nechrwan
	09:30	1	Kurdology	Lect.Nechrwan
	10:30	1	Pre-Calculus	Dr. Serhang
	11:30	1	Pre-Calculus	Dr. Serhang
	12:30	'		Dr. Comany
	01:30	1	Fundumental of Surveying Eng.	Lect.Bakhtyar
	02:30	'	and amontal of Sarveying Ling.	LoonBakityai
	02:30			+
, <u> </u>	04:30			
Rev.6 (28 N		2018)		